
Figure 1: Rokewood
offset site

Project: Rokewood Offsets
Client: Dennis Family Corporation
Date: 24/10/2022

WINGEEL ROAD
A

B

40

30 20

2

31

12

14

37

1 34

28

29

13

36

29

41

24

38

28

¯

Property boundary
Offset site
Offset zones

Layers - Created by:   -  \\Nat-haw-dt04\e\GIS\2022 Jobs\22192\22192 FIG1 Rokewood Offset site 221024.mxd

PO Box 337, Camberwell, VIC 3124, Australia
www.natureadvisory.com.au

03 9815 2111 - info@natureadvisory.com.au

0 130

Metres


